      PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
T-04
www.elite- instrument.com
Accuracy  :  2  %
Case  &  Bezel:  Black  Steel /  ABS  Plastic
Pressure  Element  :  Bourdon ( Copper  Alloy)
Temperature  Element :  Bi-Metal  Strip  Coiled
Stem  Diameter :  6mm  ( Standard)
Stem  Material :  AISI  SS316
Dial:  Aluminium
Pointer:  Aluminium
Movement:  Copper  Alloy
Window :  Sheet  Glass
Single Port Installation for Pressure and Temperature
Measurement
Cost Effective
Excellent For HVAC Industry
Rustproof Design
2.5” BACK CONNECTION, 1” STEM 2.5” BACK CONNECTION
3” BOTTOM CONNECTION 3” BACK CONNECTION
HOW TO ORDER
Example
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
PROCESS CONNECTION
XXX
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Ordering Example: T-04-X-XXX-100mm-XX-XX-XX
www.elite- instrument.com
2  DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
T-04
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
CUSTOM DESIGN DIAL
PW
RH
STEM LENGTH ( BELOW THREAD)
Please specify in mm ( Stem Length 65mm to 150mm)
100mm
PRESSURE RANGE IN KG/CM^2
XX
T-04
SS TAG PLATE
DIAL TAG MARKING
SX
SW
  0 to 6
06   0 to 7
07   0 to 10
10   0 to 16
16   0 to 21
21   0 to 25
25   0 to 40
40 XX
TEMPERATURE  RANGE IN °C
  0 to 50°C
50 XX  0 to 100°C
100   0 to 150°C
150
      PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
4  DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY
  3/8"BSP(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 9.5 & 10mm)
  1/2"BSP(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 12mm)
  1/2"NPT(M)  ( Stem Dia.Max. 12mm)
3BM
4BM
4NM
  M20X1.5 (M) ( Stem Dia.Max.12mm)
  1 1/2"TRICLOVER ** ( Stem Dia.Max. 12mm)
  3/4"BSP(M)
4MM
4YN
6BM
  3/4" NPT (M)
  1" BSP(M)
  1"NPT(M)
6NM
8BM
8NM